156.86

137.62

11202

ddkkdk  FINAL ROUND RESULTS ek

= MODIFIED .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH

Champion ...... # 2365MATT LOY DRAGSTER 18 ns 8.323

RIU oo, # 5099 WADE MORAN SLACKS CREEK QLD T BUCKET ALTERED 016 8.170 162,33

#1 Qualifier ,..... # 3194 BEN DIGGLES BANKSIA BEACH QLD DRAGSTER 7.243  186.38
#: SUPER SEDAN .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH

Champion ...... # 3063DARREN DOEBLIEN  DINMORE QLD BF GT FALCON 14 5 9.842

RAU oo # 1376 PHIL YOULTEN JIMBOOMBA QLD  CHEV 383 20 09 10.159 131.13

#1 Qualifier ...... # 1704 STUART HENRY TOOWOOMBA QLD CAPRI 7.499 192,52
:: MODIFIED BIKE .......... QFY REACTION ET MPH &

Champlon ...... # 5455JASON HAMMELSWANG YAMAHA YZFR17 P 9.701 14357

RIU oo, #3986 PAUL DE ROO MORAYFIELD QLD  HUSQVARNA NUBA .000

#1 Qualifier ...... # 1724 CRAIG EDWARDS GLENLEE QLD SUZUKI 8.403 164.01
i SUPER STREET .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH

Champion ... #4700ANDREW STATHIS  EASTIPSWICHQLD  VLCALAIS 8 o 11.336

RN oo, #45T2DARYL WILLIAMS ~ CAPALABA QLD S UTE 7 Y 11.320 122.95

#1 Qualifier ....., # 3442 DAMIEN MORRIS SLACKSCREEK QLD  HQ MONARO 11.040 122.07
i SUPER GAS .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH i

Champion ...... # 1136 SIMON ISHERWOOD VR COMMODORE 08 9.870 153.40

RIU oo, # 2518 DALE O’'DWYER TOOWOOMBA QLD HZHOLDEN 2 .000

#1 Qualfier ...... #1136SIMON ISHERWOOD VR COMMODORE 9.935 153.44
z: JUNIOR DRAGSTER .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH

Champion ...... # 2589TIM BARRON MARSDEN QLD D 5 P 8.447 77.61

RIU v, # 4976 EDEN WARD MOUNTNATHAN  DRAGSTER 4 108 8.016 82.53

#1 Qualfier ...... # 1005DYLAN LEO JIMBOOMBA QLD  JD 8.008 82.78




WELCOME TO
WILLOWBANK RACEWAY
QLD DRAG RACING CHAMPS RD 1
SATURDAY 15TH FEBRUARY 2014

i Compulink StarTrak

Qualified Posttions for ... MODIFIED
LOWET. ... 7.101 Sec 3194 BEN DIGGLES 10:20 AM  17/FEB/2014
Top Speed ... «186,38 MPH 3194 BEN DIGGLES
# CLASS DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR ET QMPH TOPMPH
MODIFIED

1. 3194 CCAD BEN DIGGLES BANKSIA BEACH QLD DRAGSTER FJ20 7.243 180.79 186.38
2. 1130 A/MD ROB HARRINGTON KARANA DOWNS QLD SPITZER 607 7.305 184.90 184.90
3. 4620  A/MD KELLIE KIDD HIGHFIELDS QLD DRAGSTER 510 7.554 176.51 176.51
4, 85  A/MD KELLY CORBETT Camira QLD DRAGSTER 565 7.573 178.92 178.92
5. 2007 CC/MD BLAZE HANSEN REDBANK PLAINS QLD  DRAGSTER SUZUKI1340 7.691 176.07 180.5
6. 2670  A/MD PHIL BELLERT TOOWCOMBA QLD DRAGSTER 400 7.786 168.39 168.43
7. 1263  A/MA JORDAN RADFORD WAVELL HETGHTS QLD ALTERED 555 7.866 170.92 170.92
8. 80 A/MD SCOTT BETTES REGENTS PARK QLD DRAGSTER 512 7.872  170.97 171.51
9. 2105 A/MA MIKE BAILEY GALTES QLD ROADSTER CHEV 7.921 168.68 169.04
10. 2806 A/MA GRAEME FRAWLEY SCARBOROUGH QLD ALTERED 540 7.922 170.60 171.31
11. 4732 A/MD ANDREW SARGENT BLI BLI QLD DRAGSTER CHEV 565  7.924 167.86 167.86
12. 2235 A/MD MARK ALLAN RACEVIEW QLD SPITZER DRAGSTER 540 8.001 167.14 167.70
13, 5099 A/MA WADE MORAN SLACKS CREEK QLD T BUCKET ALTERED 400 CHEV  B.166 163.33 163.89
4. 2562 A/MD BOB FRAWLEY DECEPTION BAY QLD DRAGSTER 434 8.170 163.28 163.41
15. 1204  A/MD, ANDREW PINKSTONE BRENDALE QLD DRAGSTER 400 CHEV  8.212 162.25 162.25
16. 3263 A/HR CHRIS REID EATONS HILL QLD 27 ROADSTER 540 8.262 162.76 163:29
17. 3002 A/MD RODNEY McAULEY DRAGSTER 400 8.292 159.38 159.49
18. 2365 A/MD MATT LOY DRAGSTER 358 8.309 157.17 157.69
19. 1541  A/MD TONY LITTLEWOOD CAPALABA QLD DRAGSTER 355 CHEV  8.937 149.61 152.83
20. 5290 A/MA MIKE REEVES ALTERED 383 9.358 145.00 146.70
21. 3430  A/MA KEVIN MORTON LAIDLEY QLD ALTERED 308 9.441 139.06 139.20
22. 1032 A/MD MITCHELL DELL DRAGSTER 385 9.704 136.69 139.95



g MODIFIED Elimination Results

17/FEB/2014
i3 Compulink StarTrak

# Clas Qfy DRIVER

HOMETOWN

CAR

MOTOR

REACTION

D/1

ET. MPH

- WINNERS of cach pair appear Firat

" 2806
3430

23465
1263

2562
4620

5099
1130

80
1541

2105
5290

1032
4732

2235
3194

85
1204

2570
3002

3269
2007

3430
2105

1130
2562

2806
1032

1541
1263

2365
2670

5099
3194

4620

A/MD u
A/MD 3

A/MA 13
A/MD

A/MD 3
AMD »

AMA
A/MA »

A/MD =z
A/MD n

A/MD 12
CC/MD

A/MD 4
A/MD 5

A/MD
AMD 17

A/HR 1
CC/MD s

#: ROUND 2::

A/MA =z
A/MA o

A/MD :
A/MD u

AMA 1
AMD =z

A/MD ¢
AMA 7

A/MD 8
A/MD

A/MA 13
CC/MD

A/MD ;

GRAEME FRAWLEY
KEVIN MORTON

MATT LOY
JORDAN RADFORD

BOB FRAWLEY
KELLIE KIDD

WADE MORAN
ROB HARRINGTON

SCOTT BETTES
TONY LITTLEWOOD

MIKE BAILEY
MIKE REEVES

MITCHELL DELL
ANDREW SARGENT

MARK ALLAN
BEN DIGGLES

KELLY CORBETT
ANDREW PINKSTONE

PHIL BELLERT
RODNEY McAULEY

CHRIS REID
BLAZE HANSEN

I(EVIN MORTON
MIKE BAILEY

ROB HARRINGTON
BOB FRAWLEY

GRAEME FRAWLEY
MITCHELL DELL

TONY LITTLEWOOD
JORDAN RADFORD

MATT LOY
PHIL BELLERT

WADE MORAN
BEN DIGGLES

KELLIE KIDD

SCARBOROUGH QLD ALTERED

LAIDLEY QLD ALTERED
DRAGSTER
WAVELL HEIGHTS QLDALTERED

DECEPTION BAY QLD DRAGSTER
HIGHFIELDS QLD DRAGSTER

308

358
555

434
510

SLACKS CREEK QLD T BUCKET ALTEREE00 CHEV

KARANA DOWNS QLSPITZER 601
REGENTS PARK QLD DRAGSTER 512
CAPALABAQLD  DRAGSTER 355 CHEV
GALIES QLD ROADSTER CHEV
ALTERED 383
DRAGSTER 385
BLI BLI QLD DRAGSTER CHEV 565
RACEVIEW QLD  SPITZER DRAGSTERS40
BANKSIA BEACH QLDDRAGSTER FJ20
Camira QLD DRAGSTER 565
BRENDALE QLD  DRAGSTER 400 CHEV
TOOWOOMBA QLD DRAGSTER 400
DRAGSTER 400
EATONS HILLQLD 27 ROADSTER 540
REDBANK PLAINS QLIDRAGSTER SUZUKI1 340
LAIDLEY QLD ALTERED 308
GALIES QLD ROADSTER CHEV
KARANA DOWNS QLBPITZER 601
DECEPTION BAY QLD DRAGSTER 434
SCARBOROUGH QLD ALTERED 540
DRAGSTER 385
CAPALABAQLD  DRAGSTER 355 CHEV
WAVELL HEIGHTS QLDALTERED 555
DRAGSTER 358
TOOWOOMBA QLD DRAGSTER 400
SLACKS CREEK QLD T BUCKET ALTEREROO CHEV
BANKSIA BEACH QLDDRAGSTER 720
HIGHFIELDS QLD  DRAGSTER 510

foul

foul

foul

foul

foul

foul

~014

029
165

016
=016

063
030

113
-131

104
-139

065
536

.018
-.008

.051
-033

D16
024

.006
035

D015
033

011
052

036
066

092
073

006
271

047

8.16
7.54

8.13
7.28

7.84
8.80

7.87
9.20

9.70
791

7.98
719

7.57
8.19

7.78
8.26

8.25
7.67
9.43

7.85

7.30
8.17

7.90
9.60

8.80
7.94

8.30
7.76

8.11
7.09

7.53

7 919
9.445

8.335
7.949

8.206
7.543

8.134
7.315

7.874
8.889

7.867
9.236

9.609
8.040

8.088
7.162

7.567
8.205

1.778
8.262

8.262
7.763
9.430
7.873

7.295
8.121

7916
9.687

8.798
7.830

8.356
7.752

8.157
21.156

7.551

170.92
139.13

156.90
163.51

150.18
174.80

163.89
184.57

159.40
143.78

169.04
145.94

13995
167.24

146.69
185.31

177.84
161.57

168.43
158.20

162.70
180.55

132.56
168,72

180.16
163.41

156.99
138.98

152.83
168.32

138.50
163.06

157.50
51.21

175.80



1204 A/MD 15 ANDREW PINKSTONE BRENDALE QLD DRAGSTER 400 CHEY
3269 A/HR 16 CHRIS REID EATONSHILLQLD 27 ROADSTER 540

85 A/MD 4 KELLY CORBETT Camira QLD DRAGSTER 565
4732 A/MD 11 ANDREW SARGENT  BLIBLI QLD DRAGSTER CHEV 565
2235 A/MD 12 MARK ALLAN RACEVIEW QLD SPITZER DRAGSTERS40
2007 CC/MD s BLAZE HANSEN REDBANK PLAINS QLIDRAGSTER SUZUKI1340
3002 A/MD 17 RODNEY McAULEY DRAGSTER 400

80 A/MD s SCOTTBETTES REGENTS PARK QLD DRAGSTER 512

Single
3 ROUND 3 et
CC/MD 1 BEN DIGGLES BANKSIA BEACH QLDDRAGSTER F120

2562 A/MD 14 BOB FRAWLEY DECEPTION BAY QLD DRAGSTER 434
3430 A/MA 2 KEVIN MORTON LAIDLEY QLD ALTERED 308

80 A/MD s SCOTT BETTES REGENTS PARK QLD DRAGSTER 512

1541 A/MD 1» TONY LITTLEWOOD CAPALABA QLD DRAGSTER 355 CHEV
2670 A/MD & PHIL BELLERT TOOWOOMBA QLD DRAGSTER 400
5099 A/MA 13 WADE MORAN SLACKS CREEK QLD T BUCKET ALTEREROO CHEV
4732 A/MD u  ANDREW SARGENT  BLIBLIQLD DRAGSTER CHEV 565
1130 A/MD > ROBHARRINGTON KARANA DOWNS QLBPITZER 601

1204 A/MD )5 ANDREW PINKSTONE BRENDALE QLD DRAGSTER 400 CHEY
85 A/MD 4« KELLY CORBETT Camira QLD DRAGSTER 565
3002 A/MD 17 RODNEY McAULEY DRAGSTER 400

1032 A/MD 2 MITCHELL DELL DRAGSTER 385
2105 A/MA o MIKE BAILEY GALIES QLD ROADSTER CHEV
2365 A/MD 11 MATTLOY DRAGSTER 358

2007 CC/MD 5 BLAZE HANSEN REDBANK PLAINS QLIDRAGSTER SUZUKI1340
3269 A/HR 16 CHRIS REID EATONS HILL QLD 27 ROADSTER 540
4620 A/MD 3 KELLIEKIDD HIGHFIELDS QLD  DRAGSTER 510
2235 A/MD 1z MARK ALLAN RACEVIEW QLD SPITZER DRAGSTERS40
2806 A/MA 1 GRAEMEFRAWLEY  SCARBOROUGH QLD ALTERED 540

1263 A/MA 7 JORDAN RADFORD  WAVELL HEIGHTS QLDALTERED 555

Single
pnmnuiii FINALS i i

2365 A/MD 13 MATTLOY DRAGST 358
5099 A/MA 13 WADE MORAN SLACKS CREEK QLD T BUCKET ALTEREROO CHEV

034

055
foul -.008

029
031

035
foul -.087

041

820
027

041
03¢

005
024

017
foul -.004

006
023

071
132

087
043

096
040

066
062

024
foul ~011

-004

015
016

8.18

8.24
7.56

791
7.98

765
8.25

7.79

7.09
8.16

9.40
7.82

8.77
7.74

8.11
791

7.28
8,13

7.56
8.22

9.60
7.86

B.28
7.65

8.19
7.54

7.96
7.87

7.83

8.29
8.12

8.150

8.199
7,562

7.905
7.963

7.725
8.229

7.874

7.587
8.218

9.735
7.855

8.333
7.947

8.252
7.828

7.970
7.897

9.931

8.323
8.170

161.83

163.29
178.80

167.59
167,70

176.24
158.02

171.51

132.66
167.22

152.64
162.65

161,30
166.74

174.82
161.11

169.49
159.49

138.43
168.51

154.83
175.43

162.53
174.26

166.85
171.31

98.28

156.86
162.33



WELCOME TO
WILLOWBANK RACEWAY
QLD DRAG RACING CHAMPS RD 1
SATURDAY 15TH FEBRUARY 2014
w: CompuLink StarTrak
Qualified Positions for ... SUPER SEDAN
LowE.T. ...... 7499 Sec 1704 STUART HENRY 10:20 AM  17/FEB/2014
TopSpeed ... 192.52 MPH 1704 STUART HENRY
#  CLASS DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR ET QMPH TOPMPH
SUPER SEDAN

1. 1704  SS/A STUART HENRY TOOWOOMBA QLD CAPRI 615 BBC 7.499 192.52 192:52
2, 1542  SS/A NEIL MAXWELL BEENLEIGH QLD PONTIAC GTO 632 7.641 182.06 182.50
3. 3/3AN SS/A  DANIEL DONNELLY MT TAMBORINE QLD 57 CHEV 572 8.321 166.87 168.81
4, 2361 SS/A  DAVID MORRIS EASTERN HEIGHTS QLD HOLDEN CALIBRA 582 8.801 163.18 163.18
5. 4641 S5/R DANIEL MORRIS FERNVALE QLD STATESMAN 412 8.563 160.25 161.50
6. 5357 SS/BB NICK BERRY 1300 8.709 157.01 157.98
7. 2833  SS/A ADAM SOLOMON Strathpine Q1d FORD PROBE 501 8.747 153.63 153.96
8. 3133 SS/AA ROD BORN TORANA 400 8.950 156.10 157.26
9. 1546  SS/A TONY WHYATT BRASSALL QLD VS COMMODORE 400 SBC 8.987 151.54 154.92
10. 3150 SS/A PAUL DOERLIEN BRASSALL QLD BF COBRA 557 9.252 151.05 151.05
11. 4232  SS/A GARY SMITH BURRUM HEADS (LD CHRYSLER NEON 410 9.534 141.67 142.34
12. 312 SS/A KEVIN LANGRIDGE CAPALABA QLD LJ TORANA 406 9.625 138.37 139.34
13, 2576  SS/A MICHAEL SCHAPER WORONGARY QLD 57 CHEV UTE 509 9.691 139.50 11.77
14. 3063  SS/A DARREN DOEBLIEN DINMORE QLD BF GT FALCON 438 9.794 138.31 140.96
15. 3395  SS/A SHANE CANNON WARNER QLD VYN COMMODORE 540 9.918 139.91 140.36
16. 3086  SS/A ALLAN WOODS Raceview Qld ESCORT 347 9.965 134.60 134.73
17. 183  SS/A GARY CLARKE HIGHFIELDS QLD TORANA 385 10.025 135.17 135.81
18. 5048 SS/AA GEOFF ARNOTT CAMARO 410 10.066 135.70 138.14
19. 1360  SS/A MANDY PUKIS COORPAROD QLD VALTANT 426 10.135 132.67 133.18
20, 1376  SS/A PHIL YOULTEN JIMBOOMBA QLD CHEV 383 10.142 131.45 131.45
21. 2456 SS/AA  BRAD WOOLDRIDGE PARK RIDGE QLD CAMARO 400 10.307 134.73 134.87
22, 4602  SS/A, ROWAN FOX NARANGBA QLD I TONNER 582 10.339 128.18 146.10
23. 2438  S5/A RICK NEILSEN CHAMBERS FLAT QLD XY 6T Ford 445 10.375 129.87 129.87
24, 5352  S5/A MICHAFL SINCLAIR CHARGER 440 10.389 130.97 131.10
25, 5457  SS/A STEVE HOBBS LJ TORANA 355 10.530 129.12 129.12
26. 2084  SS/A PETE WHITBOURNE BOONDALL QLD FJ HOLDEN 350 10.810 125.31 125.31



17/FEB/2014

SUPER SEDAN Eiimination Results
R i Compulink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/ ET. MPH

» WINNERS of cach pair appear First

" 1546
4602

3086
3531

2361
183

3063
1704

3150
2438

1360
5357

2084
2576

3395
1542

5048
4641

312
S457

1376
2833

5352
4232

2456
3133

33905

1704

3063
2576

3531
183

2084
312

3086

9 TONY WHYATT
SS/A 2 ROWAN FOX
SS/A 16 ALLAN WOODS
SS/A 3 DANIEL DONNELLY
SS/A a4 DAVID MORRIS
SS/A 17  GARY CLARKE
SS/A 14 DARREN DOEBLIEN
SS/A 1 STUART HENRY
SS/A 10 PAUL DOEBLIEN
SS/A 21 RICK NEILSEN
SS/A  1© MANDY PUKIS
SS/BB s NICK BERRY
SS/A 2 PETE WHITBOURNE
SS/A 13 MICHAEL SCHAPER
SS/A 15 SHANE CANNON
SS/A 2 NEIL MAXWELL
SS/AA 12 GEOFF ARNOTT
SS/A s DANIEL MORRIS
SS/A 12 KEVIN LANGRIDGE
SS/A = STEVE HOBBS
SS/A 2 PHIL YOULTEN
SS/A 7 ADAM SOLOMON
SS/A 24 MICHAEL SINCLARR
SS/A 11 GARY SMITH
SS/AA 21 BRAD WOOLDRIDGE
SS/AA & RODBORN

#:ROUND 2

S5/A 15 SHANE CANNON
SS/A 1 STUART HENRY
SS/A 14 DARREN DOEBLIEN
SS/A 13 MICHAEL SCHAPER
SS/A 3 DANIEL DONNELLY
SS/A 17 GARY CLARKE
S5/A 2z PETE WHITBOURNE
SS/A 12 KEVIN LANGRIDGE
SS/A 16 ALLAN WOODS

BRASSALL QLD
NARANGBA QLD

Raceview Qid

MT TAMBORINE QLD 57 CHEV

VS COMMODORE 4-00 SI!C

| TONNER 582
ESCORT 347

572

EASTERN HEIGHTS QLBIOLDEN CALIBRA 582

HIGHFIELDS QLD TORANA 355
DINMORE QLD BF GT FALCON 438
TOOWOOMBA QLD CAPRI 6158BBC
BRASSALL QLD BF COBRA 557
CHAMBERS FLAT QLDXY GT Ford 445
COORPAROO QLD VALIANT 426
1300
BOONDALL QLD F] HOLDEN 350
WORONGARY QLD 57 CHEV UTE 509
WARNER QLD VN COMMODQRE540
BEENLEIGH QLD PONTIACGTO 632
CAMARO 410
FERNVALE QLD STATESMAN 412
CAPALABA QLD L] TORANA 406
L] TORANA 355
JIMBOOMBA QLD  CHEV 383
Strathpine Qid FORD PROBE 501
CHARGER 440
BURRUM HEADS QLD CHRYSLER NEON 410
PARK RIDGE QLD  CAMARO 400
TORANA 400
WARNER QLD VN COMMODORES40
TOOWOOMBA QLD CAPRI 615 BBC
DINMORE QLD BF GT FALCON 438
WORONGARY QLD 57 CHEV UTE 509
MT TAMBORINE QLD 57 CHEV 572
HIGHFIELDS QLD TORANA 355
BOONDALL QLD F] HOLDEN 350
CAPALABA QLD L] TORANA 406
Raceview Qid ESCORT 347

074
189

039
177

059
035

019
foul -.040

.020
003

155
160

.045
174

082
foul -033

.153
043

095
165

022
091

216
065

082
222

291
Ja16

o011
169

D11
146

040
038

012

8.96
9.50

9.94
8.30

8.45
9.97

9.78
7.25

9.23
10.30

10.10
8.60

10.79
9.65

9.82
7.60

9.85
8.56

9.59
10.50

10.10
8.71

10.37
9.52

10.28
8.75
9.82
7.25

9.78
9.70

7.95
9.97

10.79
9.59

9.95

8.989
9.436

9.977
8.226

8.451
10.001

9.793
12.611

9.241
10.381

10.176
8.931

10.884
9.712

9.933
7618

10.181
8.525

9.696
10.668

10.150
8.733

10.360
9.508

10.366
8.940

13,173

9.801
9.574

8.154
92.965

10.846
9.650

9.986

140.63
146.10

134.73
166.68

162,94
135.81

138.00
69.87

143.06
129.82

131.16
157.98

119.20
140.11

138.67
182.50

131.84
151.77

132.75
126.40

125.76
153.63

130.8¢9
135,01

132.48
157.26

140,96
141.49

168.81
135.55

124.14
138.86

129.06



1542 SS/A 2 NHL MAXWELL BEENLEIGH QLD PONTIACGTO 632 249 7.60 7.722 165.29

1376 SS/A =2 PHIL YOULTEN JIMBOOMBA QLD  CHEV 383 046 10.10 10.163 118.08
5357 SS/BB ¢ NICK BERRY 1300 121  8.60 8.753 157.12
2438 SS/A = RICK NEILSEN CHAMBERS FLAT QLDXY GT Ford 445 039 1038 10.390 129.62
1546 SS/A 9 TONY WHYATT BRASSALL QLD VS COMMODORE 400 SBC 094 897 8.903 154.92
3150 SS/A w PAUL DOEBLIEN BRASSALL QLD BF COBRA 557 096 9.22 9.219 14941
5352 SS/A 24 MICHAEL SINCLAIR CHARGER 440 115 10.34 10.294 131.10
2361 SS/A 4 DAVID MORRIS EASTERN HEIGHTS QLBIOLDEN CALIBRA 582 J46 837 8.662 141.22
5048 SS/AA 1 GEOFF ARNOTT CAMARO 410 J49 9.85 9.841 138.14
2833 SS/A 7 ADAM SOLOMON Strathpine Qld FORD FROBE 501 102 8.72 8.704 153.96
2456 SS/AA a1 BRAD WOOLDRIDGE PARK RIDGE QLD  CAMARO 400 foul -087 10.28 10.336 134.87
4602 SS/A = ROWAN FOX NARANGBA QLD I TONNER 582 245 920 9.560 143.03
3133 SS/AA & RODBORN TORANA 400 178 875 9.628 15670
1360 SS/A 1 MANDY PUKIS COORPAROO QLD VALIANT 426 406 10.10 10.182 133.18
4641 SS/A s DANIEL MORRIS FERNVALE QLD STATESMAN 412 foul LB3A 846 9.571 160.92
4232 SS/JA n  GARY SMITH BURRUM HEADS QLD CHRYSLER NEON 410 002 945 9.637 12349
5457 SS/A 2 STEVE HOBBS L] TORANA 355 037 10,50 10.763 124.98

2576 SS/A 13 MICHAELSCHAPER  WORONGARY QLD 57 CHEVUTE 509 131 955 9520 141.77

3395 SS/A 15 SHANE CANNON WARNER QLD VYN COMMODORE 540 foul -001 9.82 9.905 13937 -
3063 SS/A 14 DARREN DOEBLIEN DINMORE QLD BFGTFALCON 438 D42 978 9.785 137.62
312 SS/A 1z KEVINLANGRIDGE  CAPALABA QLD L] TORANA 406 077 962 9.645 138.70
1546 SS/A ¢ TONY WHYATT BRASSALL QLD VS COMMODORE 400 SBC 075 B8.89 9.084 124.55
5352 SS/A 21+ MICHAEL SINCLAIR CHARGER 440 241 10.29 10.685 117.18
2438 SS/A 2 RICK NEILSEN CHAMBERS FLAT QLDXY GT Ford 445 D019 1038 10.398 12945
3133 SS/AA s RODBORN TORANA 400 095 875 9.402 156.66
4232 SS/A 1 GARY SMITH BURRUM HEADS QLD CHRYSLER NEON 410 083 945 9457 142.34
2084 SS/A 26 PETEWHITBOURNE BOONDALL QLD F] HOLDEN 350 foul -028 10.79 10.860 124.36
1376 SS/A 20 PHIL YOULTEN JIMBOOMBA QLD  CHEV 383 10 10,10 10,124 126.25
4641 SS/A s DANIEL MORRIS FERNVALE QLD STATESMAN 412 00 846 BA454 161.50
3531 SS/A 3 DANIELDONNELLY MT TAMBORINE QLD 57 CHEV 572 045 795 B.131  168.66
5048 SS5/AA 18 GEOFF ARNOTT CAMARO 410 496 9.81 9.843 136.87
2833 SS/A 1 ADAM SOLOMON Strathpine QId FORD PROBE 501 039 8.69 8.733 153.82
4502 SS/A = BOWAN FOX NARANGEBA QLD 1 TONNER 582 299 920 9498 139.82
1360 SS/A v MANDY PUKIS COORPAROO QLD VALIANT 426 90 10.10 10.180 131.54
2361 SS/A a4 DAVID MORRIS EASTERN HEIGHTS QLEHOLDEN CALIBRA 582 JA37 837 8552 161,71
1704 SS/A 1 STUART HENRY TOOWOOMBA QLD CAPRI 615 BBC L0711 7.25 B8.087 190,97
3086 SS/A 16 ALLAN WOODS Raceview Qld ESCORT 347 D45 996 9942 13455
183 SS/A 17 GARY CLARKE HIGHFIELDS QLD TORANA 355 028 995 9937 135.67
Single
3150 SS/A 10 PAUL DOEBLIEN BRASSALL QLD BF COBRA 557 058 9.21 9.235 149.65
Single

2456 SS/AA . BRAD WOOLDRIDGE PARKRIDGE QLD  CAMARO 400 .307 10.28 10.396 133.80



3063 SS/A 14 DARRENDOEBLIEN  DINMORE QLD  BF GT FALCON 43 035 977 9.842 137.62
1376 SS/A 2 PHIL YOULTEN JIMBOOMBA QLD  CHEV 383 foll -009 1010 10.159 131.13




WELCOME TO
WILLOWBANK RACEWAY
QLD DRAG RACING CHAMPS RD 1
SATURDAY 15TH FEBRUARY 2014

Compulink StarTrak

Qualified Posttions for .... MODIFIED BIKE
LowET. ..... B8.403 Sec 1724 CRAIG EDWARDS 10:21 AM  17/FEB/2014
Top Speed ... 16401 MPH 1724 CRAIG EDWARDS
# CLASS DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR ET QMPH TOPMPH
MODIFIED BIKE

1. 1724 A/MB CRAIG EDWARDS GLENLEE QLD SUZUKT 1441 8.403 164.01 164.07
2. 1345 B/MB DANIEL SEKLI MT WARREN PK QLD KANASAKT 8.764 154.55 154.90
3. 2529 A/MB CHRIS COLLIN ANSTEAD QLD SUZUKT 1300 9.195 148.71 149.75
4. 3992 B/MB TAMMY GOLDTHORPE RACEVIEW QLD SUZUKI GSXR 9.33 149.05 149.05
5. 2724 A/MB PHIL WHITE BRASSALL QLD KAWASAKI ZX14 1400 9.439 144.97 145.16
6. 1908  A/MB. KEN COLLIN ANSTEAD QLD SUZUKT 1300 9.588 144.63 147.13
7. 5455  B/MB JASON HAMMELSWANG YAMAHA YZFR1 998 9.732 144.69 14469
8. 5033 A/MB ALAN ANNIS SPRINGFIELD LAKES QLD  SUZUKI GSXR 1300 9.924 134.39 134.39
9. 3333 A/MB BRANDON GOSBELL GUANABA QLD KANASAKT 1441 10.157 138.29 138.29
10. 1702 A/MB KEVIN WILLIAMSON REDBANK PLAINS QLD  SUZUKI 1135 10.254 131.92 131.92
7. 1699 A/MB MICK MUNDEY GUANABA QLD HAYABLISA 1340 10.490 136.29 136.29
12. 5270 A/MB BRETT MUNDAY KAWASAKI ZX14 1340 10.590 137.13 138.23
13. 5611 C/MB JEFF SUTCLIFFE KTH 10.990 124.30 124.30
14, 1795 A/MB WARREN (WOGGIE) WILLIAMSON  NEWSTEAD QLD HAYABUSA 1300 11.103 133.39 133.90
15. 3986 B/MB PAUL DE ROO MORAYFIELD QLD HUSQVARNA NUDA 900 11.636 115.74 115.74



MODIFIED BIKE Elimination Results 17/FEB/2014
g3 i1 Compulink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/ ET. MPH

* WINNERS of cach pair appear Pirst

dniiini ROUND 1 &
2529 A/MB 31 CHRIS COLLIN ANSTEAD QLD SUZUXI 1300 11 945 9152 142.82
1702 A/MB 1w KEVIN WILLIAMSON REDBANK PLAINS QLBUZUKI 1135 048  10.23 10.389 127.49
3992 B/MB 4+ TAMMY GOLDTHORPE RACEVIEW QLD SUZUKI GSXR 065 929 9349 1(37.50
1699 A/MB 11 MICK MUNDEY GUANABA QLD HAYABUSA 1340 A13 1060 10.679 134.51
5611 C/MB 13 JEFF SUTCLIFFE KTM 073 1095 11.004 117.29
1908 A/MB s KEN COLLIN ANSTEAD QLD SUZUKI 1300 172 9.50 9465 1308.88
»
2724 A/MB s PHIL WHITE BRASSALL QLD KAWASAKI ZX14 1400 226 940 9.584 14034
5270 A/MB 1z BRETT MUNDAY KAWASAKI ZX14 1340 327 10.60 10.757 138.23
3986 B/MB 1s PAUL DE ROO MORAYFIELD QLD HUSQVARNA NUDIOO 430 11.67 11.742 111.36
5033 A/MB s ALAN ANNIS SPRINGFIELD LAKES QSUZUKIGSXR 1300 287 9.90 10.041 133.61
3333 A/MB s BRANDON GOSBELL GUANABA QLD KAWASAKI 1441 003 10.18 10.199 134.83
1345 B/MB 2 DANIEL SEKLI MT WARREN PK QLD KAWASAKI 11 879 8752 15073
5455 B/MB 7 JASON HAMMELSWANG YAMAHA YZFRt 998 030 9465 9708 144.50
1795 A/MB 14 WARREN (WOGGIE) WINEAMMSSERD QLD HAYABUSA 1300 167 11,10 11.186 133.90
1724 A/MB 1 CRAIG EDWARDS GLENLEE QLD SUZUK] 1441 105 8.20 23.195 28.13
Single
:::: ROUND 23
A/MB 9 BRANDON GOSBELL GUANABA QLD KAWASAKI 1441 063  10.18 10.281 121.46
5033 A/MB s ALAN ANNIS SPRINGFIELD LAKES QEUZUKI GSXR 1300 279 990 10.171 132.08
5270 A/MB 1z BRETT MUNDAY KAWASAKI ZX14 1340 140 10.60 10.857 113.946
3992 B/MB 1+ TAMMY GOLDTHORPE RACEVIEW QLD SUZUKI GSXR foul -020 9.27 9.287 148.95
1699 A/MB 1 MICK MUNDEY GUANABA QLD HAYABUSA 1340 082 10.60 10.676 134.42
2529 A/MB 3 CHRIS COLLIN ANSTEAD QLD SUZUKI 1300 200 9.13 9.118 149.75
1724 A/MB 1 CRAIG EDWARDS GLENLEE QLD SUZUK] 1441 088 B.15 15.990 44,33
1702 A/MB 1 KEVIN WILLIAMSON REDBANK PLAINS QLISUZUKI 1135 foul -009 10.23 10.338 131.45
5611 C/MB 13 JEFF SUTCLIFFE KT™M .020 10.95 11.149 116.56
2724 A/MB s PHIL WHITE BRASSALL QLD KAWASAKI ZX14 1400 229 940 9.684 145.05
1795 A/MB 14 WARREN (WOGGIE) WINEAGSEAD QLD HAYABUSA 1300 060 1110 11.123 132,86
1908 A/MB s KENCOLLIN ANSTEAD QLD SUZUK] 1300 .047 942 9502 147.13
5455 B/MB 7 JASON HAMMELSWANG YAMAHA YZFR1 998 047 965 9772 144.27
3986 B/MB 15 PAUL DEROO MORAYFIELD QLD HUSQVARNA NUIRGD 014 11.69 11.854 113.06
1345 B/MB 2 DANIEL SEKLI MT WARREN PK QLD KAWASAKI .00 870 9.000 148.48
Single

£ ROUND 3:::
A/MB 1 MICK MUNDEY GUANABA QLD HAYABUSA 1340 .243 10.63 10.842 133.55
Single




3992 B/MB 4 TAMMY GOLDTHORPE RACEVIEW QLD SUZUKI GSXR 435 927  9.34% 141.03

5611 C/MB 13 JEFF SUTCLIFFE K™ 145 10.95 11.217 121.23
5270 A/MB 12 BRETT MUNDAY KAWASAKI ZX14 1340 153 10.60 10.829 129.07
1345 B/MB 2 DANIEL SEKLI MT WARREN PK QLD KAWASAKI 159 8.70 9.011 151,10
5455 B/MB 7 JASON HAMMELSWANG YAMAHA YZFR1 998 004 9.69 0688 143.60
3333 A/MB ¢ BRANDON GOSBELL GUANABA QLD KAWASAKI 1441 foul -001 10.17 10.189 138.06
3986 B/MB 15 PAUL DEROO MORAYFIELD QLD HUSQVARNA NUDJOO 097 1169 11750 113.80
1908 A/MB ¢ KEN COLLIN ANSTEAD QLD SUZUK} 1300 foul -054 942 9478 146.69
2724 A/MB s PHIL WHITE BRASSALL QLD KAWASAKI ZX14 1400 264 940 9540 145.16
1795 A/MB 1 WARREN (WOGGIE) WINEAMTERD QLD HAYABUSA 1300 foul ~045 11.10 11.160 133.12
5033 A/MB s ALAN ANNIS SPRINGFIELD LAKES QBUZUKI GSXR 1300 346 990 10.104 131.84
Single
2529 A/MB 3 CHRISCOLLIN ANSTEAD QLD SUZUKI 1300 69 911 9.181 14848
Stngle
#:FINALS 3
B/MB 7. ]JASON HAMMELSWANG YAMAHA YZFR1 998 028 9.68 9701 14357

3986 B/MB 15 PAULDEROO MORAYFIELD QLD HUSQVARNA NUIROO foul 11.69 .000



WELCOME TO
WILLOWBANK RACEWAY
QLD DRAG RACING CHAMPS RD 1
SATURDAY 15TH FEBRUARY 2014

Compulink StarTrak

Qualified Positions for .... SUPER STREET
ALL QUALIFIED AGAINST INDEX of 0.00 10:21 AM  17/FEB/2014
Top Speed ... 125.80 MPH 4238 LUCAS HOLZ
# CLASS DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR ET Ov/Un MPH
SUPER STREET

1. 3442 /ST DAMIEN MORRIS SLACKSCREEK QLD HQ MONARO 308 11.040 11.040  122.07
2. 3452  S/ST JOE RIORDAN VALIANT HARDTOP 440 11.050 11.050 121.46
3. 4948 S/ST, ASHLEY THOMSON BUCCAN QLD FORD BA XR8 11.086 11.086 122.12
4, 2657  S/ST GUY HENRY MARSDEN QLD XY FAIRMONT 351 11.131 11.131  120.08
5. 62 S/ST CHRIS MEIT BRASSALL QLD TOYOTA HILUX 240 11.307 11.307 120.95
6. 4238  S/ST LUCAS HOLZ SALISBURY QLD LC TORANA LS2 11.313 11.313  125.80
7. 4672  S/ST DARYL WILLIAMS CAPALABA QLD sS UTE 11.372 11.372  122.53
8. 4700  S/ST ANDREW STATHIS EAST IPSWICH QLD VL CALATS 355 11.391 11.391  120.33
9. 2111  S/ST CARL GRADING BRASSALL QLD XY FATRMONT s 11.435 11.435 116.94
10. 4404  S/ST MORGAN WHITING LH TORANA 400 CHEV  11.443 11.443 119.17
11. 3080  S/ST ROBERT WINTERBURN DAISY HILL QLD HOLDEN COMMODORE 308 11.446 11.446  119.70
12. 4863  S/ST JASON COCKING CHAMBERS FLAT QLD HG HOLDEN UTE 383 CHEV  11.488 11.488 118.26
13. 3559  S/ST JOHN ARCIDIACONO ROCHEDALE STH QLD LH TORANA CHEV 350 11.851 11.851 114.02
14. 1090  S/ST NEVILLE HEFFLER MORAYFIELD QLD XB PANELVAN 393 11.854 11.854 113.97
15. 2703  S/ST ROB PRICE LH TORANA ° 350 11.864 11.864 115.52
16. 5610  S/ST ROB WORTEL HOLDEN PREMIER 355 11.865 11.865 113.76
17. 5561  S/ST JAY ALLEN LC TORANA 350 11.945 11.945 115.88
18. 3163  S/ST CHRISTINE KILMISTER YAMANTO QLD HOLDEN HK 350 12.022 12.02 112.17
19. 5599  §/ST MICHAEL ARNOLD FALCON 351 12.151 12.151 112.35
20. 5151  S/ST PARRY GEORGIS PACIFIC PINES QLD GEMINI 138 12.291 12.291  110.22
21. 4536  S/ST MITCHELL BAUER LOWOOD QLD TORANA 308 12.390 12.390 109.78
22. 3533 S/ST JAKE DONMELLY 57 CHEV 572 CHEV  12.776 12.776  112.08
23, 2379  S/ST RON HOLZ VS UTE 350 12.875 12.875 108.19
24, 4448  S/ST CHRISTINE THOMSON BOCCAN QLD BA XR6 TURBO 12.881 12,881 112.48
5. 5614 /ST RICK McBROOM WY UTE 5.7 CHEV  12.896 12.896 111.13



SUPER STREET Elimination Results 17/FEB/2014
= EEEEE Compulink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/l ET. MPH

* WINNERS of each pair appear First

s ROUND 1 aiiissinsnisnidinnaii i bt bl el
3452 S/ST 2 JOERIORDAN VALIANT HARDTOPO 331 11.04 11.292 9975
1090 S/ST 4 NEVILLE HEFFLER MORAYFIELD QLD XB PANELVAN 393 083 1185 11.819 104.69
5561 S/ST 17 JAY ALLEN LC TORANA 350 096 1190 11.872 118,52
62 S/ST 5 CHRIS HEIT BRASSALL QLD TOYOTA HILUX 240 30 11.28 11.197 118.11
5610 S/ST 16 ROBWORTEL HOLDEN PREMIER 355 187 1160 11.843 114.85
2657 S/ST 4 GUY HENRY MARSDEN QLD XY FAIRMONT 351 foul ~0D9 11.09 1t.113 120.26
3533 S/ST =z JAKE DONNELLY 57 CHEV 572 CHEV JA38 1170 11.048 123.43
4404 S/ST 1w MORGAN WHITING LH TORANA 400 CHEV  foul -038 11.25 11.337 119.21
2703 S/ST 15 ROBPRICE LH TORANA 350 .036 11.85 11.875 11579
4948 S/ST 3 ASHLEY THOMSON  BUCCAN QLD FORD BA XR8 023  11.08 11.071 117.84
4672 S/ST 7 DARYL WILLIAMS CAPALABA QLD  SSUTE 016 1128 11.299 123.36
5599 S/ST 15 MICHAEL ARNOLD FALCON 351 foul -019 12.00 12.057 113.08
4863 S/ST 12 JASON COCKING CHAMBERS FLAT QLDHG HOLDEN UTE 383 CHEV 037 1148 11.620 108.94
4448 S/ST 2 CHRISTINETHOMSON BOCCANQLD °  BA XR& TURBO 204 1290 12.936 115.35
5614 S/ST 2 RICK McBROOM VY UTE 5.7 CHEV 24 1291 13046 110.94
3559 S/ST 13 JOHN ARCIDIACONO ROCHEDALE STH QLDLH TORANA CHEV 350 A50 1179 11.976 11412
45356 S/ST 2 MITCHELL BAUER LOWOOD QLD TORANA 308 092 1225 12314 109.17
2111 S/ST o CARL GRADING BRASSALL QLD XY FAIRMONT 418 foul -121 11.40 11.423 117.12
4238 S/ST s LUCASHOLZ SALISBURY QLD LC TORANA Ls2 J44 1124 11.314 12522
3163 S/ST 12 CHRISTINEKILMISTER YAMANTO QLD  HOLDEN HK 350 122 1199 11.849 114,11
3080 S/ST 11 ROBERT WINTERBURN DAISY HILL QLD HOLDEN COMMODORE 020 11.41 11.601 101.83
2379 S/ST 2 RONHOLZ VS UTE 350 202 12.80 12.966 9B.79
4700 S/ST & ANDREWSTATHIS  EASTIPSWICH QLD VL CALAIS 355 159 11.36 11.476 102.74
5151 S/ST 2 PARRY GEORGIS PACIFIC PINES QLD  GEMINI 13B 054 11.95 12.373 110.41
3442 S/ST 1 DAMIEN MORRIS SLACKSCREEK QLD HQMONARO 308 -036 11.04 11.158 104.27
Single

HHH EE:E ROUND 2 EEEE

5561 S/ST 17 JAY ALLEN LC TORANA 350 102 1175 11.821 118.58
2657 S/IST 4 GUY HENRY MARSDEN QLD XY FAIRMONT 351 foul -008 11,07 11,099 120,52
4404 S/ST 1w MORGAN WHITING LH TORANA 400 CHEY 020 1123 11.271 119.26
2379 S/IST 2 RONHOLZ VS UTE 350 182 1275 12.810 107.67
2703 S/ST 15 ROBPRICE LH TORANA 350 A73 1188 11.878 115,19
3442 S/ST 1 DAMIEN MORRIS SLACKSCREEK QLD HQ MONARO 308 191 11,02 10.989 119.06
4948 S/ST 3 ASHLEY THOMSON BUCCAN QLD FORD BA XR8 J12 11,02 11,175 109.61
5610 S/ST 16 ROBWORTEL HOLDEN PREMIER 355 154 11,60 11.830 111,93

4700 S/ST s ANDREW STATHIS EAST IPSWICH QLD VL CALAIS 355 037 1132 11.415 11343



4536 S/ST =21 MITCHELL BAUER LOWOOD QLD TORANA 308 081 12.25 12,405 108.14
4672 S/ST 7 DARYL WILLIAMS CAPALABA QLD SS UTE 040 1125 11,499 105.36
5151 S/ST. 2 PARRY GEORGIS PACIFIC PINESQLD  GEMINI 13B 161 12,10 12,296 110.99
3559 S/ST 13 JOHN ARCIDIACONO ROCHEDALE STH QLDLH TORANA CHEV 350 067 11.79 11.869 114.84
1090 5/ST 14 NEVILLE HEFFLER MORAYFIELD QLD XBPANELVAN 393 229 1181 11.744 111.85
3080 S/ST 1 ROBERT WINTERBURN DAISY HILL QLD HOLDEN COMMOBORE 078 11.39 11.406 11437
4448 S/ST 2 CHRISTINE THOMSON BOCCAN QLD BA XR6 TURBO 091 12,50 12.539 115.31
4238 S/ST s LUCASHOLZ SALISBURY QLD LC TORANA Ls2 067 11,29 11.307 114.61
3599 S$/ST v MICHAEL ARNOLD FALCON 351 100 12,00 12.043 112.84
5614 S/ST 2 RICK McBROOM VY UTE 5.7 CHEV 057 1291 13.056 111,52

4863 S/ST 12 JASON COCKING CHAMBERS FLAT QLDHG HOLDEN UTE 383 CHEV  foul -.047 11.45 11.404 119.03

3533 S/ST 22 JAKE DONNELLY 57 CHEV 572 CHEV 199 1100 11.067 114.29

2111 S/ST » CARL GRADING BRASSALL QLD XY FAIRMONT 418 033 1140 11.661 116.57

62 S/ST s CHRISHET BRASSALL QLD TOYOTA HILUX 240 049 11,18 11.359 11375

3163 S/ST 12 CHRISTINE KILMISTER YAMANTO QLD HOLDEN HK 350 J43 11,79 11.878 114.14

3452 S/ST 2 JOERIORDAN VALIANT HARDTOMO J19 11,04 10977 121.17
Single

s ROUND 3 st

S/ST 10 MORGAN WHITING LH TORANA 400 CHEV 012 11.20 11.276 119,22

S/ST 24 CHRISTINE THOMSON BOCCAN QLD BA XR6 TURBO 3.502 1250 11.996 115,68
2379 S/ST = RONHOLZ VS UTE 350 148 12,78 12,773 108.83
2111 S/ST 9 CARL GRADING BRASSALL QLD XY FAIRMONT 418 foul -00f 11.40 13.300 84.14
4238 S/ST s LUCASHOLZ SALISBURY QLD LC TORANA Ls2 J15 1127 11,259 125,59
5151 S/ST = PARRY GEORGIS PACIFIC PINES QLD  GEMINI 13B foul -004 12,10 12.718 106.86
3559 S/ST 13 JOHN ARCIDIACONO ROCHEDALE STH QLD LH TORANA CHEV 350 005 1179 11.823 114.26
2703 S/ST 15 ROBPRICE LH TORANA 350 foul -020 11.87 11.869 11542
62 S/ST s CHRISHET BRASSALL QLD TOYOTA HILUX 240 12 11,18 11.226 121.15
5599 S/ST 1 MICHAEL ARNOLD FALCON 351 139 12,00 12.037 113.08
3080 S/ST u ROBERT WINTERBURN DAISY HILL QLD HOLDEN COMMODORE 006 11,35 11.471 11377
5614 S/ST 2 RICK McBROOM VY UTE 5.7 CHEV 112 1291 12.851 115.57
5561 S/ST 17 JAY ALLEN LC TORANA 350 070 1175 11.901 117.60
3452 S/ST 2 JOERIORDAN VALIANT HARDTORMO 215 1100 11.053 115.83
4700 S/ST & ANDREW STATHIS EAST IPSWICH QLD VL CALAIS 355 061 11.32 11.360 115.19
3533 S/ST 2 JAKE DONNELLY 57 CHEV 572 CHEV .092 11.00 11.034 116.85
5610 S/ST 15 ROB WORTEL HOLDEN PREMIER 355 232 1175 11,789 114.83
3442 S/ST 1 DAMIEN MORRIS SLACKSCREEX QLD HQMONARO 308 406 11,02 11.001 12207
4672 S/ST 7 DARYL WILLIAMS CAPALABA QLD  SSUTE 18 11.25 11,325 122,98
4536 S/ST a2 MITCHELL BAUER LOWOOD QLD TORANA 308 foul -013 12.25 12.219 110.21
1090 S/ST 14 NEVILLE HEFFLER MORAYFIELD QLD XBPANELVAN 393 205  11.73 11.748 114.95
4863 S/ST 1z JASON COCKING CHAMBERS FLAT QLDHG HOLDEN UTE 383 CHEV 134 11.35 11.217 12033
4948 S/ST 3 ASHLEY THOMSON  BUCCAN QLD FORD BA XR8 090  11.02 11.112 122.11

Single

3163 S/ST 18 CHRISTINEKILMISTER YAMANTO QLD HOLDEN HK 350 154 11.84 11.835 114.40



Single

annin FINALS &
4700 S/ST & ANDREWSTATHIS  EASTIPSWICHQLD VL CALAIS 355 017 1132 11336 112,02
4572 S/ST 7 DARYL WILLIAMS CAPALABA QLD  SSUTE 13 11.30 11,320 122.95




WELCOME TO
WILLOWBANK RACEWAY
QLD DRAG RACING CHAMPS RD 1
. SATURDAY 15TH FEBRUARY 2014

x5 Compulink StarTrak

Qualified Positlons for .... SUPER GAS
ALL QUALIFIED AGAINST INDEX of 9.90 10:21 AM  17/FEB/2014
Top Speed ... 158.95 MPH 5995 PATRICK BARRON
# CLASS DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR ET Ov/Un MPH
SUPER GAS
1. 1136 S/G SIMON ISHERWOOD VR COMMODORE BBC 565  9.935 0.035 152.81
2. 2516  S/G DALE D'DWYER TOOWOOMBA QLD HZ HOLDEN 383 10.000 0.100 138.17
3. 787 /G DAVID GAULDIE KALLANGUR QLD OLDS CUTLASS 540 BBC  10.005 0.105 155.45
4. 5995  S/G PATRICK BARRON CHEVY BERETTA 555 10.080 0.180 156.21
§. 220  S$/G RON NEWTON 350 10.101 0.201 130.20




SUPER GAS Elimination Results 17/FEB/2014
i i t5: Compulink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/ ET. MPH

* WINNERS of exch pair appear First

s ROUND 1 i
220 S$/G s RONNEWTON 350 092 990 9930 12636
787 S/IG 3 DAVID GAULDIE KALLANGUR QLD OLDS CUTLASS 540 BBC 14 990 9.890 144.61
2516 S/G 2 DALE O'DWYER TOOWOOMBA QLD HZ HOLDEN 383 039 990 9985 138.39
5995 S/G 4 PATRICK BARRON CHEVY BERETTA 555 107 990 9.828 152.90
1136 S/G 1 SIMON ISHERWOOD VR COMMODORE BBC 565 009 990 9902 15344
Single

3 ROUND 2 ittt il sttt bl L e e el e b L L et e Lttt

G 1 SIMON l.SHERWOOD VR COMMODORE BBC 565. .
220 S/G 5 RON NEWTON 350 095 990 9902 130.62
787 S/G 3 DAVID GAULDIE KALLANGUR QLD OLDS CUTLASS 540 BBC 078 990 10.879 145.22
5995 S/G 4 PATRICK BARRON CHEVY BERETTA 555 .150 990 9.876 158.95
2516 §/G 2 DALE O'DWYER TOOWOOMBA QLD HZ HOLDEN 383 106 990 9974 138.80
Single
HHH :EEE ROUND 3 EEES
1136 S/G 1 SIMON ISHERWOOD VR COMMODORE BBC 545 016 990 10.072 126.78
5995 S/G 4 PATRICK BARRON CHEVY BERETTA 555 335 990 9.958 158.56
2516 S/G z DALE O'DWYER TOOWOOMBA QLD HZ HOLDEN 383 019 9290 9924 138.30
220 S/G 5 RON NEWTON 350 133 9.90 9901 130.38
787 S/G 3 DAVID GAULDIE KALLANGUR QLD OLDS CUTLASS 540 BBC 021 990 9.890 157.91

1136 S/G t  SIMON ISHERWOOD VR COMMODORE BBC 565 008 990 9.870 15340
2516 S/G : DALE O'DWYER TOOWOOMBA QLD HZ HOLDEN 383 foul 990 .000




WELCOME TO
WILLOWBANK RACEWAY
QLD DRAG RACING CHAMPS RD 1
SATURDAY 15TH FEBRUARY 2014

s Compulink StarTrak

Qualified Positions for .... JUNIOR DRAGSTER
ALL QUALIFIED AGAINST INDEX of 8.00 10:21 AM  17/FEB/2014
TopSpeed ... 83.19 MPH 4976 EDEN WARD
# CLASS DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR ET Ov/Un MPH
Q3

1. 10056 A/JD DYLAN LED JIMBOOMBA QLD JD NC GEE 8.008 0.008  80.83
2. 2616 A/JD ZOE CURLING TWEED HEADS NSW Jp 210 8.043 0.043 82.57
3. 4540  A/JD DALE DUFFY Goodna Q1d J MC GEE 8.064 0.064 B1.40
4. 4976  A/JD EDEN WARD MOUNT NATHAN DRAGSTER PURE POWER 8.087 0.087 83.19
5. 2580  A/JD* TIM BARRON MARSDEN QLD Jn 478 8.412 0.912 78.08
6. 4442  A/JD ALI MUNDEY GUANABA QLD RPC GUNSLINGER 3 1/2X3  8.497 0.497  78.37
7. 100  B/3D ETHAN OBERS EAST IPSWICH b 180 8.768 0.768  76.12
8. 8031  B/JD CHRISTOPHER SCHAPER WORONGARY QLD ki 205 10.074 2.074  €5.04
9. 3959 C/JD KYLE LANGRIDGE CAPALABA QLD J 5HP 11.939 3.939 52.73
10. 5694 C/JD KYLE MAGNER J 12.110 4.110  53.82
1. 1787  C/ID TEANAH LITTLEWOOD J 5HP 13.432 5.432  49.06



17/FEB/2014

JUNIOR DRAGSTER Elimination Results
HEtH i CompuLink StarTrak

# Clas Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/l ET. MPH

* WINNERS of cach pair appear®¥Firs(

i ROUND 1 i

2616 AZD 2

100

1787
4442

4976
3959

4540
8031

2589

1005
8031

2589
1787

4540
3959

4976
5694

2616

1005
3959

2616
5694

4976
1787

B/JD

c/ID
A/ID

AZID
c/ID

A/ID
B/JD

AND

Single

A/ID

Single

7

1

H

TWEED HEADS NSW D

ZOE CURLIN 210

ETHAN OBERG EAST IPSWICH D 180
TEANAH LITTLEWOOD D 5HP

ALI MUNDEY GUANABA QLD RPC GUNSLINGER 3 1/2X3
EDEN WARD MOLUNT NATHAN  DRAGSTER PURE POWER
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4540 A/ID 3 DALE DUFFY Goodna QId D MC GEE 182 8.09 8.195 79.70
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#: FINALS

2589 A/ZID s TIM BARRON MARSDEN QLD JD 478 027 839 8.447 7761
4976 A/ID 4 EDEN WARD MOUNT NATHAN  DRAGSTER PUREPOWER  .103 8.03 8016 8253



